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ADAMS
ALDRIDGE
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ALEX4NDER
ALLEN
PRRIITIE
ANDERS J
A RDEN
ARNOLD
ARThUA
ASCHER

ATKE IS OF
ATTRILL

§¢ B RTLETT
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BIRCHT.HOUGH
BISS

_.BL:‘\CK WELL

PASSENGERS TO MELBOURNE,

Mr David H,
Mr Renasld F,
Mrs Thelma
Mstr Gary R,
¥Mr Thomas

Mr albert

Mrs Elsie V,
Miss Sheils M,
Mr James

Mr Peter A,
Mr Frederieok
Miass Prudenoce
Mrs Vers M.
Mr Peter K.
¥iss Jean A,
Matr Michael J.
My Neil

Mr Ronald

My Walter S,
Mr Werner H,
Mr Charles
Miss Sheila L,
Mir James S,
Mrg smelia
Miss Christine J
Miss Frances T,
KMr Themas H.
¥re Jessle

My John H,
¥lss Velerie J.
Mr John W,

Mr Nerman

Mra Mary

Miss Anne

Hiss Mery

Miss Jessie

¥r ~rthur

drs .lice

iiss Jennifer
ir Derrick A,
¥r .lexander
Er David a.

¥r Harry

¥r Denald G,
Mlsg Mary

Mr Isadere M,
biss ¥reda

Mr #i1lliam
#lss Hi“da M,

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
165
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
201,
205
206
207
208
209
210

BLANCHFLOWER

BLAXH ALL

BLUNDEN

BLYTH
BORRELL

BOYCE

BUTLER
C ANNELL

"
C ANNON
C AMPBELL
CARE
CAREY
CARLILE
CARLTON
CARR

CARTWRIGHT

CASTLE

”

‘Mr Temes G.

Mr Keith R,
Miss Jean A.

Miss Beryl D

Matr Rey Challes

Miss Senia E|

Mr Williem G/
Mrs Freda R.
Miss Janet Sq
Mr %illiem R.
Miss Roma

Mr Anthony R.|
Mr Jeffrey '
Mr Edwapd
Mr BEught
Mr Patriok
Mr Bernard
Mr Antonio ;
Mr Edmund W, |
Miss Patrieia
Mr William
Mrr Jehn

Mr Themas B,
M1 Ernest J.
MPs Emily I.
Mies Sylvia J,
Metr Nerman 7. |
Matr Ian F.

x

Miss Gillian M.}

Miss Christine

Ae

Mias Jacqu&llﬂng.

Mr Miochaesl
Ur Geerge A.
Mr Peroy G.
Mrs Alice
Miss Resalind S
Mr George
Mr Jeseph
Mias Joeelyn A,
Mr Harelé T,

Mr Neel Wilm,
Mr Alexander

1

Mr Patriek
Mr Renald F,

* Mr Frederick H.

Mre Dorethy I,

|
|
|



[ CLARKE
{. COFFEY
§ COLLIER
| COLLINS
CONNELL
| COOKE

~ COCPER

§ CORP(

5§ CORRIDAK

j COULTER

¥ CROSSWELL
CROTHERS

. CULLY

- CUNWINGE 3¢

£ L

¥ DOLAN
'DOWBIGGIN

DOYDELL

DOUGL.A,

uiss Patrieia W,
Miss Maureen D,
Metr Dennis B'
Mr Patriak

Mr Hareld R

Mr Robert W,

¥r ¥illiem J.
Mrs Sylvia A,
Matr Paul G,

Mr Jehn F,

¥r Themas S,
KHiss Vietoria C.
Mr Albert V.
Miss Julia

Miss Nera E,

Mr Jekn C.

Mr Ceoil

Mr James

Mr Ronald R.
Mrs Lilian

Miss Mawreen L.
Miss Deria S.

Mstr Renald F,
My Erie

Mr Thomas

Mr Williem

Mr Erioe A,

Mr Desmond

Ur Williem J,
Mr Jeseph

Mr Thomas

Mrs Elizabeth T
Miss Gheila
Miss Margaret
Mr James M,

Mr @William H.
Yira Rose A,
Matr Jeffrey
Miss Anita

Mr Albert Lewis
Mr Pat John
¥Mrs annie

tirs Jane

liss foan M.

ir Anthony R.
Mr Clifford E.
b¥r Lionel E,
Miuss Patrioia F,
Mr Luke

260
261
262
263
26l
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
28l
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286
287
288
239
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

307
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EASTER
EDGINOTON

GALLIMORE
GILBERT
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLON
GILMARTIN
GLEESON
GOLDSMITH
GORDON
GOVEY

Miss Petty E..
Miss Eileen M.
Miss Kithlogii
¥r Alfred
Hiss u‘rgnrat
Mr Remald

nr Nool D.
Mr Jekn Grahln_
u}_E"nth 1
Miss Winifred. '
Mrs Jolnie S, .
Mrs Aliece M.
Mr Arthur R. ;
Mr Michael T. F
Mizo Kathleen
Mr Hugh GC.

Mr Donald

Mr Rebert
uiﬁt TBr.i‘ M.
Mr Prank
Hrg.ﬁdﬁ.
Htiﬁjﬁfpn&:.?.
Miﬁé :-ﬁh”ﬁo
Miss Doris M.
Miss Rita I,

Mr Michael

Mr Lawrence

Mr Loonard W,
Mr Anthony B.
Mr Stuart M,
Miasa Curpll Ae
Miss Resemary A.
Mr Sidney 4.
Mrs Ethel

Mstr Paul S,
Mstr Dennis
Matr Derek

Mr Maurice Wlm,
¥r Antheny J.
Mr Walter

Mrs Edith E.

Mr alexander

Mr Patrick J.
Mrs EKathleen R,
Mr John

Miss Renee M,

Mr Geerge W,

Mrs Berniee
Matr Beckfer D,
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HARVEY

HASTILOW

12 BAYRD

HENSH ali

EICKMAN

"

n

HICksS

KIS
- HILL

EODGSON
HODSON

A unnry

Mrs Madelehes
Mr Derek A

¥Mr Alexander Y,
Miss Masie

Mr Iaem A
Mrs Ethel H.
Mstr Celin W,
Mstr Reger C,
Mr Charles M,
Mr Albert H.
Miss Lusy M,
Mr Herbort E,
Mr Charles A.
Mrs Chlee
Misa Vivienne
Mr Nevin

¥Mr Denis R,

Mr Randoplh
Mrs Dorethy F.
Mstr Martin
Matr Jehn

Mrs Jane Ann
Miss Franoces
Miss Mavis
Mstr Brian
Misas Maureen
Mies Pamels
Mr Benjamin L.
Mrs Iris G,

Mr Raymond
Mstr Howard J.
Mr Cyril

Mr Ronald H.
Mr Oliver P.
Mr Ralph

Mrs Merien
Misa Xay D.
Matr Redney 8
Miss Gertrude
M¥r Deniel J.
Mr Frederisk T.
Mrs Gwendeline
Miss Diana J.
Mr James V,
Mr Alfred
Miss Sandra D,
Mr Ernest F.

Mr David

A Fe M B

358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
37
372
373
37
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
385
385
386
387
383
389
390
39
392
393
39
395
396
397
398
399
400
L01
1,02
03
4,0
L 0%
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HOWELL
HOWLETT

TEMKINSON
7 GEINSON

J OWBTT
KANRE

KEARNS
KEENAN
KELVEY

EENNEDY

"

KILROY
KIMBERLEY

KORNACKI

LARVIN
LEABMOUNT

T TSN

A

Mr Albert R.
Mr Jehn W, ) i
Miss Keniea P.
Mr Rebert A
Mr Themas

Mr Aathony W.
Mr Riehard

Mr Deuglas

Mr Jehn

Mr Horace W. !
Mrs Vera L. 4
Mr Rebert A,
Miss Brenda A,
lrs Resina
Kstr TJeffroy Mi
Miss Jennirer'h.
Miss Deris E
lr Ralph

Mr Gerald ;
Mr Christepher
¥r Redger L.
Mr Daniel W.
Mrz Charles H.'
Mr Stanley W.
Mrs Alio; K

lMrs Marjerfie Hylen

Miss Sarah H,
Motr Tristram
Mstr George P.|
Miss Stella M.
Mirs Sarah
Miss Jeanette |
lir Stanley Alaj
Mr Frederiek S|
Mr Alfred J.
Mrs Dalsy
Mr Demnis A
Mr Brian R,
Mstr Miohael R.!
Mr Brian '
Mr Frederieck C.)
Mrs Gsorgeine ML
Matr Raymend C.|
Mstr Dennis B,
Mr P,

Mr Reger

Mr Themas

Mr William
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MACLY -l

| MAGHLE

- MoiTEEK

' MoAULAY

- MeCORMACK
- MoCORMICK
| MeCULLOG
- MeCULLOCH
- MeDERHOTT
}  MeDONGH
b wocony

MOGROARTY
- MeILWRATY
; ::'. ¥eIRTY .
). MoINTY i
- ?;m'rm-.

8" 1
TS

MeLEay

SeLovayyg,

Mre Gladys D,
Mstr Briaa W,
Miss Carel A,
Mrs Irene

Miss Ireme
Mstr Jehn

Mr Reginald

Mr Jehn

Mr Deuglas J.
¥r Epadoeriek C,.
Miss Doroshy M
My Jehn "4,
Mée Johanna I.
Misg J411 R,
Mstr Richard
Mstr Peter J.
Mstr Stephrn
Mstr Christephsr
Mr Donald G,
Mr Jewmes .

Mr John

Mr Graham

Mr villiam

Mr Robert

Miss Eathleen V
Mr Stanley M,
Mr Alistalir J.
Mrs Winifred T.
Hr Harry
Charlie
Nelil J.

r John

John
Clifford
John

Ian C.
Patriok
Thomas
Bartley

55K

FESEEER

* MOCREWER-FRASER Miss Valerie

Mr Thomss 0.
M¥r Gerald

Hr Ian Ho
Miss Jeanie
Mr Patriek a.
Mr Daniel J.
Mr kobert R.
Mr villiam
Mr John P.

L56
457
L58
459
460
L61
L62
L63
L6L
L65
L66
467
468
469
470
k71
k72
473
474
475
476
L77
L78
479
180
L8l
L82
L83
L84
L85
486
LAY
L88
489
L90
L91
L92
493
L9
L95
L96
497
L98
L99
500
501
502
503
504

MoNAMARA
MePHIE
MeSHARRY
MILLER

MONKLEY
MOORE
MORGAN
MORTON
MO0SS
MOSS
MUIR
MURPHY
MURBHY

NICOL
NICCL

NICOL
NICHOLLS
NORM AN
0*CONNELL
0'DONNELL
O'HARA
OLIVER
ORR

CYSULLIVAN
O'SULLIVAN

OYSTON
"
PARKER
P ATERS ON
PAYNTER
PEMBE RTON
PUNIIE
PENFOLD
"

o

16

Mr Rebert
Mr James M.
Miss Margaret 1
My Hareld .
Mres Winnie
Mios Vera A.
Migs Rita V.
Mr Relamd V., |
Mr Alastair R.
Mr DEAEK Lo -
Mr Williem L.
Mrs Hilde R
Miss Yendy M.
Matr Stephen
Mies Margery |
Mr Jehn J. i
Mr Samuel
Mr Arthur H. .
Mrs Dorhinda M.
Mr Dennis L,
Mr Walter W.
My Jumes
Mr John B,
Miss Patriola
Mr Kenneth
Mg Edward
Mr David
Mrs Marjerie
uiss Marjeris J

r Williem S,
Robert B,
Terry
Themas
John
Michael G,
4Llec
Alexander
Miss Joan
Mr Jerimaeh
Mr #illiem
Mrs Hilds
Mr Walter W,
Mr Alsn S,
Mias June R,
Mr Harry B.
Mr Jehn C,.
Mr Harold L.
Mrs Jean M,
Mise Japet B,
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_ PENFOLD

"
| PRRHAM

j PLTERS

. PETERSON
PHILLIPS
PICKERING
PILKINGTOHM
§ PORTER

B R:BBITT
RAVEN
REY

- REED

REID
RIDDLE
RIPLEY
- RITCHIY
- ROBEKTSON
'ROBINSON
- ROBINSON
ROBINS ON
 ROBINSON
= ROBINSONM
RGE

. ROPYE
§ KoL
& ROY
¥ RUSSELL
| SANDYELL
~ SAUNDE: o
SAVAGE
 SCARLET'
=% SCOwChOpT
‘SE.Li.
E SETON

Miss Barbars
Mstr Micheel
Miss Olivia D
Mr Ceeil 7.

Mr Charles R,
Mr Hugh R.

Mrs Constance
Miss Nellie
Miss Constanoce M
Mr John E,

Mrs Barbara G,
Miss Barbarax I.
Mr Prillip J.
Mrs Kate

Miss Sylvia
Miss Susan

Mstr Maurice
Miss Ymaxm Joan
Mstr Kenneth

¥r #illiam P,
Miss Rita M,

Mr albert T,

Mr Ernest J.
Mrs Nance I,
V¥iss Jane I
Mstr John C.
Mr John

Mr John M,
Mr Allan

Mr David /.

Mr Donald

Mr George

Mr Thomas

Mr #1lliam

Mr Frank

Mrs Murielle
Miss Francss
Mr Jonathem

Mr Charles S
¥Mrs Ethel L,
Mr Jemes

Miss Kathleen
Miss Marguerite
¥r George F,
Mr Ira W,

¥Mr Jeohn

Miass Nita

Mr Jaok H,
Mr . amss

554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
663
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
L
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
581
585
586
587
588
589
590

SHAW
SHELLEY
SHEPSTONE
SHIRREN
SIM3
SINCLAIRE
SINNERTON
SMART
SMITH

S¥ITH
SMITH

WSKEY

THURSFIELD

591T /NS

592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602

TREACY
TREAGUS
UNWIN
W ADDINGTON
VADE

"

L

WATEKHOUSE
AATERS
WATERWORTH

;ff?

Miss Jessie A,
Mr Dennis H.
Mr James K.
Mr Goorge H.
Mr John

Mr David

Mr Robert

Mr Rabert S.
Mr Joseph K.
Mr Rebert C.
My Frank J.
Mrs Maud
Miss Ruth 4,
Migs Susan
Matr Frank J.
Miss Pesarl H.
Mr Jehn

Mrs Elsie

Kr De nnis
Mr David D,
Mr #illiam R,
Mrs ada A,
Miss Pamela
Mr Stanley G.
Miss Amy

Mr Hemry .
Miss Doreen
Mr Liam

Miss Fanny
Miss Annie
Mizs Beatrioe
Miss Eileen
Mr Desmend R,
Mr Viotor A.
Mr Stanley K.
Mr Griffith ¥,
Mr Donald

Mr Ceoil

Mr Ulsmagh J,.
Mr Roy

Mr Dennis
Miss Lili=m
Mrs Ivy

Mr Peter H,
Mr Alen D.
¥atr Riohard 1
Miss Constance
Mr Sidney J.
Ur Rebort



